

PROJECT BID TABULATION
VILLA PARK AND HIGHLAND PARK CDBG IMPROVEMENTS
2018

ITEM NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QUAN.	ARCHITECT ESTIMATE		CARTER & ASSOCIATES		ALL AMERICAN CONCRETE, INC.	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL
1	Mobilization	LS	2	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00
2	Construction Survey	LS	2	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00
3	Traffic Control	LS	2	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,100.00
4	Temporary Erosion and Sediment Control	LS	2	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00
5	Silt Fence/Filter Sock	LF	281	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,124.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 983.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,405.00
6	Orange Construction Fence	LF	390	\$ 4.50	\$ 1,755.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,340.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 3,120.00
7	Clearing and Grubbing	UNIT	148.7	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,435.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,230.50	\$ 60.00	\$ 8,922.00
8	6" Strip, Stockpile, and Respread Topsoil Onsite	CY	227	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,362.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 2,497.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 5,221.00
9	6" Strip and Dispose Topsoil Offsite	CY	34.5	\$ 6.50	\$ 224.25	\$ 15.00	\$ 517.50	\$ 27.00	\$ 931.50
10	6" Strip and Stockpile Onsite	CY	53.4	\$ 4.00	\$ 213.60	\$ 9.00	\$ 480.60	\$ 16.00	\$ 854.40
11	Class 10 Excavation	CY	446.3	\$ 12.00	\$ 5,355.60	\$ 24.00	\$ 10,711.20	\$ 16.00	\$ 7,140.80
12	Class 10 Excavation (Borrow)-Contingency Item	CY	25	\$ 15.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 825.00
13	Below Grade Excavation (Core Out)-Contingency Item	CY	25	\$ 20.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 2,250.00
14	HDPE Subdrain, 4"	LF	156	\$ 14.00	\$ 2,184.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,340.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 2,028.00
15	Subdrain Cleanout, 4"	EA	2	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00
16	Granular Subbase, 4"	SY	464.5	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,787.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 5,806.25	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,645.00
17	PCC Sidewalk, 4"	SY	387.7	\$ 55.00	\$ 21,323.50	\$ 49.00	\$ 18,997.30	\$ 50.00	\$ 19,385.00
18	Sodding	SQ	20	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 2,400.00
19	Remove Existing Timbers	LF	26	\$ 20.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 416.00
20	City Standard Park Entry Sign	LS	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 8,100.00
	TOTAL				\$ 69,358.95		\$ 65,473.85		\$ 81,243.70